Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2023 - 2024
Completed Teaching Schedule For April 2024

DATE DAY 9-10 AM | 10-11AaM | 11.15-1.15P™m 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
01-04-2024| Monday '['_:‘;(‘L'r::&iﬁ.fgﬁ BIOCHEMISTRY  PRACTICAL EXAM
I I
02-04-2024| Tuesday gﬁﬁ&iﬁ'&; BIOCHEMISTRY  PRAGTICAL EXAM
I I
03-04-2024| Wednesday g’ﬁﬁﬁﬂgﬁ BIOCHEMISTRY  PRACTICAL EXAM
I |
lind INTERNAL
04-04-2024| Thursday EXAMINATION BIOCHEMISTRY THEORY EXAM
05-04-2024]  Friday | s.oooiin:
06-04-2024| Saturday | = .eeecieesans
07-04-2024| Sunday Holiday
08-04-2024| Monday Theory - Protein Practical - Revision | Practical - Revision
Metabolism
Dr Mangala
Professor
09-04-2024| Tuesday Holiday
10-04-2024 | Wednesday SGT-GTT SGT-GTT
Dr Suvarna Dr Suvama




Associate Professor

Associate Professor

SGT - HAEM SGT - HAEM
11-04-2024( Thursday Theory - GTT Metabolism Metabalism
Dr Suvarna Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr Uma Lakshmi
Associate Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
Professor
12-04-2024|  Friday Theory - Starvation shf‘ls:ta-bgﬁsﬂﬂ Theory - Starvation
Dr Shrabani Mchanty Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Associate Professor Professor
13-04-2024| Saturday Sn?e";;b';?s?q
Dr Uma Lakshmi
Associate Professor
14-04-2024| Sunday Heliday
15-04-2024] Monday Theory - Protein SGT - DNA Replication | SGT - DNA Replication
Metabolism
Dr Mangala Dr Shrabani Mchanty | Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Professor Professor
16-0 Theory - Protein i i
-04-2024| Tuesday Metabolism SGT - DNA Replication | SGT - DNA Replication
Dr Mangala Dr Shrabani Mohanty | Dr Shrabani Mchanty
Professor Professor Professor
17-04-2024 | Wednesday SGT - DNA Replication | SGT - DNA Replication

Dr Shrabani Mohanty

Dr Shrabani Mchanty

Professor

Professor




SGT- Protein SGT- Protein
18-04-2024 Thursday Theory - GTT Metabotism Metabolism
Dr Suvarna Dr Mangala Dr Mangala
Associate Professor Professor Professor
Professor
N4 . Theory - HAEM S8GT- Protein Theory - HAEM
19-04-2024 Friday Metabolism Metabolism Metabolism
Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr Mangala Dr Uma Lakshmi
Associate Professor Professor Associate Professor
SGT- Protein
20-04-2024 Saturday Metabolism
Dr Mangala
Professor
21-04-2024|  Sunday Holiday
4. Theory - Lipid : _
22-04-2024 Monday Metabolism SGT- BRCA SGT-BRCA
Dr. Bharat Kumar Cr Mangala Dr Mangala
Professor Professor Professor
23-04-2024 Tuesday |Theory- Liptd Metabolism SGT- BRCA S5GT- BRCA
Dr. Bharat Kumar Dr tlangala Dr Mangala
Professor Professor Professor
24-04-2024 | Wednesday SGT- BRCA SGT- BRCA
Dr Mangala Dr Mangala
Professor Professor
SGT- Protein . .
25-04-2024 Thursday Metabolism Feedback - SGT- Poly Amines SGT- Poly Amines
lInd Internals
Dr Mangala BlueBook Distrubution Dr Mangala Dr Mangazla
Professar Dr. Shailgja. Professor Professor




Dr. Shrabani Mohanty

Dr. Bharat Kumar

Dr. Mangala
26-04-2024 Friday Holiday
27-04-2024 | Saturday SGT- Poly Amines SGT- Poly Amines
Dr Mangala Dr Mangala
Professor Professor
28-04-2024 Sunday Holiday
29-04-2024| Monday Theory - Lipid Practical - Revision | Practical - Revision
Metabolism
Dr. Bharat Kumar Estimation of Blood Urea|Estimation of Blood Urea
Professor All Facualty All Facualty
30-04-2024| Tuesday |Theory - Lipid Metabolism SGT- HAEM Metabolism | SGT- HAEM Metabolism
Dr. Bharat Kumar Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr Uma Lakshmi
Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
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